
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES .,
MAX HOSPITAL, SHALIMARBAGH  SHALIMARBAGH NEW DELHI

Salary / Wages Register for the month of September, 2017
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AJAY KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR
SUPERVISOR
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GOVIND
UPENDER THAKUR
CLEANER
DL/CPM/38086/
2016705147     9839

24.00
 4.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 2.00

28.00
  0.0006/06/2017   1089.00

0

0
0
0
0

1086 41926

38248
2050

542
0

0
0
0
0

4590 0
735.00

0
0

0
0
0

0.00 5325.00 36601.00

3186
1404

0.00

Total


